Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.61
2:23.46
2:30.72
3:31.77

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:20.61
2:23.46
2:30.72

3:31.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
474
409

147

WA Pts

504
474
409

147

Round

H
F

H
H
Round

H
F
H
H

Date

01/05/22
10/04/22
29/02/20

20/07/14

Date

01/05/22
10/04/22
29/02/20

20/07/14

Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Norwich
Crawley
Basildon

Basildon

Norwich
Crawley
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 1
1
Chelmsford 1
3

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 1
1
Chelmsford 1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



