Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keelan Gosney - (938645) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.61	504	Н	01/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Chelmsford	1
2:23.46	474	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
2:30.72	409	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Chelmsford	1
3:31.77	147	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.61	504	Н	01/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Chelmsford	1
2:23.46	474	F	10/04/22	Crawley SC Spring L1 Open Meet 2022	Crawley		1
2:30.72	409	Н	29/02/20	Essex Age Group Championships 2020	Basildon	Chelmsford	1
3:31.77	147	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS